
＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04V
口ゴム タマ�
尻栓S

51,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYC0500

0001
0002
0003
0004
0088
0095

9,200
13,800
18,400
24,500

900
4,000

2 2 1 9 8
BB-X SP 玉ノ柄 50

CPYC 25.80  �
CPYC M31  

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05V
口ゴム タマ�
尻栓S

60,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYC0600

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0088
0095

9,200
13,800
18,400
18,500
19,000

900
4,000

2 2 1 9 9
BB-X SP 玉ノ柄 60

CPYC 28.75  �
CPYC M34  

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05V
口ゴム タモ�
尻リング�
元上尻栓
尻栓S
ストッパー金具�

55,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYH0600

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0088
0090
0094
0095
0097

7,200
11,000
14,300
18,200
21,500

400
400
600

1,800
1,000

2 2 7 4 8
BB-X ZM玉ノ柄 60Z

CPYH 26.95  �
CPYH 35.5  �

CPYH M28.2  �
CPYH M33  �
CPYH 32.1  

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04V
口ゴム�
尻リング�
尻栓S

46,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYA0500

0001
0002
0003
0004
0088
0090
0095

15,600
11,400
13,200
19,800

900
1,300
1,300

3 1 4 2 1
磯スペシャル 玉ノ柄 50

�
（26.9 グレー）�
（CDYA 29.8）�

〈BASIS磯玉ノ柄 M34〉�

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05V
口ゴム�
尻リング�
尻栓S

55,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYA0600

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0088
0090
0095

15,600
11,400
12,100
12,900
20,000

900
1,300
1,300

3 1 4 2 2
磯スペシャル 玉ノ柄 60

�
�

（29.1 グレー）�
（CDYA 33.2）�

〈BASIS磯玉ノ柄 M34〉�

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04V
口ゴム�
尻リング�
尻栓S

31,500円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPX11015

0001
0002
0003
0004
0088
0090
0095

5,000
7,000
9,000

13,000
900
800
800

3 0 4 2 6
TP 磯玉ノ柄 15

�
（タマ 24.6）�

（ファイティング 27.5）�
〈ファイティング M32.5〉�

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05V
口ゴム�
尻リング�
尻栓S

35,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPX11018

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0088
0090
0095

5,000
7,000
9,000

10,700
14,000

900
800
800

3 0 4 2 7
TP 磯玉ノ柄 18

�
�

（タマ 26.9）�
（ファイティング 30.0）�

〈ファイティング M32.5〉�

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04V
口ゴム タマ�
尻リング�
尻栓S

55,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPXX0500

0001
0002
0003
0004
0088
0090
0095

10,000
15,000
20,000
26,500

900
1,400
1,300

3 0 9 9 9
磯 リミテッド 玉ノ柄 50

�
（26.9 グレー）�
（CPXX–29.7）�
〈CPXX–M31〉�

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05V
口ゴム タマ�
尻リング�
尻栓S

65,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPXX0600

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0088
0090
0095

8,500
12,700
16,900
21,100
25,400

900
1,400
1,300

3 1 0 0 0
磯 リミテッド 玉ノ柄 60

�
�

（29.1 グレー）�
（CPXX–33.0）�
〈CPXX–M34〉�

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05V
口ゴム タモ�
尻リング�
尻栓S
尻栓S

41,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYD0500

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0088
0090
0094
0095

5,500
8,200

10,700
13,500
15,400

900
300
700

2,000

2 2 3 5 9
プロテック 玉ノ柄 500

＃01
＃02
＃03
＃04
＃05
＃06V
口ゴム タモ�
尻リング�
尻栓S
尻栓S

49,000円�本体価格�
（税　別）�

短縮コード�商品コード�5-CPYD0600

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0088
0090
0094
0095

5,500
8,200
9,800

11,300
13,500
15,400

900
300
800

2,500

2 2 3 6 0
プロテック 玉ノ柄 600

CPYD 23.60  �
CPYD 28.6  �

CPYD M25.2  �
CPYD M33  

CPYD 26.95  �
CPYD 31.6  �

CPYD M28.2  �
CPYD M36  

No. 部  品  名� 本体価格（税別）� No. 部  品  名� 本体価格（税別）� No. 部  品  名� 本体価格（税別）�


